WKC
Weigh Modules
In
st
al
la
tio
n

Line break <CR><LF>
Technical Data​​14 WKC
4.3 Type Designation Code
Your weigh module is uniquely identified by the type designation. The type designation can be found on the
laser label on your weigh module.
WKC
1
C
2
# Designation Values
W Weigh –
K Kit –
C Compact –
1 Capacity and readability 204: 220 g / 0.1 mg
603: 620 g / 1 mg
6002: 6200 g / 10 mg
2 Internal adjustment feature C
Technical Data​​ 15WKC
4.4 Dimensions
WKC204C and WKC603C
Round weighing pan
130.5
18
11.5 222
245
6
8
2
 ±
0
.5
8
2
 ±
0
.1
5
9
.5
4
5
1
1
2
1
1
0
233 ±0.1
Ø5.5
 (4
x)
Ø37
Square weighing pan
130.5
18
11.5 222
34
40